10.12.2025)    due    to    Equifas    Small    Finance    Bank    Ltd    from    1.Mr/Mrs.Karthikeyan    A,(Borrower)

2.Mr/Mrs.Vellaiyammal  K,   (Co-Borrowers).

Reserve Price:  Rs.6,07,OOO/- (Rupees Six Lakhs Seven Thousand Only),

Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.60,700/- (Rupees Sixty Thousand Seven Hundred Only).

Equitas Small Finance Bank Limhed
(Previously known as Equitas Finance Llm ifed)

4th Floor,  Phase lL Spercer Plaza, No.769, Mount Road, Anna Salai, Chemai, Tamil  Nadu, India -600 002

4400228
T` +91444299 5000  I  F: +91444299 5050  I  corporate@equhasjn  I  v`M/w.equhasbank.com |Toll Free:

[...]

costs     etc     ITotal     Outstanding     being annexed thereto.
Rs.8,89,142/-as on  10.12.2025)

Date & Time of Sale: 27.01.2026 - 11,00AM to 12.30 PM.
Date & Time of Inspection: - 29-12-2025 to 09-01-2026 - 10.00 AM to 01,00 PM.
Reserve Price:  Rs.6,07,000/- (Rupees Six Lakhs Seven Thousand Only).
Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.60,700/- (Rupees Sirty/ Thousand Seven llundred only).

4400231Equitas Small F:irrance Bank Ljmhed
(Previously known as Equhas Finance Limited)

4th Floor, Phase 11, Spencer Plaza, No.769, MoiJnt Road, Anna Salai, Chennai, Tamil Nadu, (ndla ' 600 002